Our Vehicle Pricing

Korando Diesel Manual
Korando Diesel Auto
Rexton

E Motion

Musso

EVX Torres

<K M

MADE IN KOREA | SINCE 1954

Passenger

€37,700
€41,600
€67,700
€41,000

€46,330

Commercial

€34,100
€35,900
€46,300

€47,500%(incl SEAI Grant)
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