

Our Vehicle Pricing

	Passenger	Commercial	
Korando Diesel Manual	€37,700	€34,100	
Korando Diesel Auto	€41,600	€35,900	
Rexton	€67,700	€46,300	
E Motion	€41,000		
Musso	€46,330		
EVX Torres	€47,500*(inc	€47,500*(incl SEAI Grant)	